
Ambrose Nett

Pos. Foursome Total
Net

1 Ben Moceiwai + Andy Wingrove + Billy Dwyer + James Vicary 56.25
2 Ross Allen + Trevor Vail + Martin Ross + Alister Lahood 56.25
3 Tim Wood + Richard Homberger + Roy Keenan + Jack Carroll 57
4 Duncan Hallihan + Stephen Lucas + Sam Lucas 57
5 Graham Kerr + Merv Shannon + Justin Burgoine + David Shannon 57.5
6 Daniel Bergamin + Luke Syme + Pete Ryan 58.17
7 Matthew Comito + Matthew Roper + Takashi Horie + Andrew Vandeligt 58.62
8 Paul White + Matthew Onley + Henry Moore + John Weavers 58.87
9 John Hudson + Jeff Xu + Kane Wallace + Brendan Pihan 58.87

10 Ryan Eppel + Jason Kelly + Josh Walker + Diego Di Sabatino 60
11 Luke Darby + Tim Evans + Sam Aliano + Jeff Dart 60
12 Thibault Behan + Steven Fousekas + Mark Soffer + Greg Bullock 60.5
13 Timothy Suffield + Wayne Thomason + Mark Whitehead + Damian O'Brien 61.37
14 Matt Goble + Roger Foenander + Kim Davis + Eric Hoang 62
15 Sam Mangalorkar + Tom Nethersole + Felix Paul + Samuel Mullavey 62.62
16 Daniel Carlin + Marcus Bayer + Jean Feng + Alastair Graham 63.37
17 Joel Drefke + Gareth Anderson + James Monahan + Lachlan Quirk 64.5
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Gross by Team

Pos. Foursome Total

1 Ben Moceiwai + Andy Wingrove + Billy Dwyer + James Vicary 62
2 Graham Kerr + Merv Shannon + Justin Burgoine + David Shannon 62
3 Tim Wood + Richard Homberger + Roy Keenan + Jack Carroll 63
4 Ross Allen + Trevor Vail + Martin Ross + Alister Lahood 64
5 John Hudson + Jeff Xu + Kane Wallace + Brendan Pihan 65
6 Daniel Bergamin + Luke Syme + Pete Ryan 67
7 Duncan Hallihan + Stephen Lucas + Sam Lucas 67

T8 Paul White + Matthew Onley + Henry Moore + John Weavers 68
T8 Matthew Comito + Matthew Roper + Takashi Horie + Andrew Vandeligt 68
10 Luke Darby + Tim Evans + Sam Aliano + Jeff Dart 69
11 Thibault Behan + Steven Fousekas + Mark Soffer + Greg Bullock 71
12 Ryan Eppel + Jason Kelly + Josh Walker + Diego Di Sabatino 72
13 Timothy Suffield + Wayne Thomason + Mark Whitehead + Damian O'Brien 73
14 Sam Mangalorkar + Tom Nethersole + Felix Paul + Samuel Mullavey 73
15 Matt Goble + Roger Foenander + Kim Davis + Eric Hoang 73
16 Joel Drefke + Gareth Anderson + James Monahan + Lachlan Quirk 74
17 Daniel Carlin + Marcus Bayer + Jean Feng + Alastair Graham 75
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